
Route:SMW01A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:04 am COCHRAN HILL RD @ COCHRAN HILL RD (North)SMW01A

7:07 am 286 SPACKENKILL RDSMW01A

7:09 am ALDA DR @ SHORT CTSMW01A

7:12 am KINRY RD @ PLEASANT LNSMW01A

7:15 am AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TERSMW01A

7:19 am CLAUDIA LN @ VAETH RDSMW01A

7:21 am HILLIS TER@SCOFIELD HGTS by loopSMW01A

7:23 am LORI ST @ BRIARCLIFF AVESMW01A

7:24 am ROWLEY RD @ VICTOR LNSMW01A

7:27 am VASSAR RD @ SANDI DRSMW01A

7:28 am 11 SANDI DRSMW01A

7:30 am MADISON DR @ CLEVELAND DRSMW01A

7:34 am JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVDSMW01A

7:35 am STERLING PL@PEWTER CTSMW01A

7:40 am DAISY CT @ HELEN DRSMW01A

7:42 am CINDY LN@HELEN DRSMW01A

7:44 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ SCENIC DRSMW01A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW01A



Route:SMW01P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW01P

2:54 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ SCENIC DRSMW01P

2:56 pm CINDY LN@HELEN DRSMW01P

2:57 pm DAISY CT @ HELEN DRSMW01P

3:02 pm STERLING PL@PEWTER CTSMW01P

3:03 pm JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVDSMW01P

3:05 pm VASSAR RD @ SANDI DRSMW01P

3:06 pm MADISON DR @ CLEVELAND DRSMW01P

3:09 pm 11 SANDI DRSMW01P

3:12 pm ROWLEY RD @ VICTOR LNSMW01P

3:13 pm BRIARCLIFF AVE @ LORI STSMW01P

3:15 pm HILLIS TER@SCOFIELD HGTS by loopSMW01P

3:17 pm VAETH RD @ CLAUDIA LNSMW01P

3:20 pm AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TERSMW01P

3:24 pm PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RDSMW01P

3:26 pm ALDA DR @ SHORT CTSMW01P

3:28 pm 286 SPACKENKILL RDSMW01P



Route:SMW02A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:03 am WATCH HILL DR@TRENTON RDSMW02A

7:06 am 50 SALEM RDSMW02A

7:13 am PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CTSMW02A

7:16 am 18 PINE RIDGE DRSMW02A

7:31 am 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewHSMW02A

7:34 am PHYLLIS RD @ DONNY DRSMW02A

7:39 am 9 COTTAM HILL RDSMW02A

7:45 am MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAYSMW02A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW02A



Route:SMW02P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW02P

2:53 pm MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAYSMW02P

2:59 pm 9 COTTAM HILL RDSMW02P

3:03 pm PHYLLIS RD @ DONNY DRSMW02P

3:05 pm 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewHSMW02P

3:08 pm 111 OLD HOPEWELL ROADSMW02P

3:19 pm 18 PINE RIDGE DRSMW02P

3:22 pm PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CTSMW02P

3:28 pm 50 SALEM RDSMW02P

3:30 pm WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RDSMW02P



Route:SMW03A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:20 am PETER DR@ADA DRSMW03A

7:22 am 1 ARDMORE DRSMW03A

7:25 am 23/22 REGGIE DRSMW03A

7:26 am STANLEY RD @ MINA DRSMW03A

7:28 am HENRY RD @ MYERS CORNERS RDSMW03A

7:29 am 82 LOSEE RDSMW03A

7:30 am 71 LOSEE RDSMW03A

7:31 am LOSEE RD @ SUCICH PLSMW03A

7:32 am 24 LOSEE RDSMW03A

7:32 am LOSEE RD@TWIN OAKS LNSMW03A

7:33 am MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY STSMW03A

7:37 am 111 OLD HOPEWELL ROADSMW03A

7:38 am 97 OLD HOPEWELL RDSMW03A

7:40 am 19 MARLORVILLE RDSMW03A

7:44 am LOWER HENRY ST @ FULTON STSMW03A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW03A



Route:SMW03P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW03P

2:54 pm SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DRSMW03P

2:55 pm LOWER HENRY ST @ FULTON STSMW03P

2:59 pm 19 MARLORVILLE RDSMW03P

3:01 pm 97 OLD HOPEWELL RDSMW03P

3:05 pm MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY STSMW03P

3:07 pm LOSEE RD@TWIN OAKS LNSMW03P

3:08 pm 71 LOSEE RDSMW03P

3:09 pm 82 LOSEE RDSMW03P

3:10 pm MYERS CORNERS RD @ HENRY RDSMW03P

3:12 pm MINA DR @ STANLEY RDSMW03P

3:13 pm 23/22 REGGIE DRSMW03P

3:15 pm 1 ARDMORE DRSMW03P

3:17 pm ADA DR @ PETER DRSMW03P



Route:SMW04A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:16 am WESSEL RD@PINE GROVESMW04A

7:17 am GRACE RD @ VAN MACKEY RDSMW04A

7:18 am 807 N HILLSIDE RDSMW04A

7:20 am HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ FLANDERS RDSMW04A

7:26 am 1352 ROUTE 376SMW04A

7:29 am 3 HI VIEW RDSMW04A

7:31 am DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DRSMW04A

7:31 am 52/54 DEGARMO HILLS RDSMW04A

7:38 am WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DRSMW04A

7:40 am 17 WIDMER RDSMW04A

7:42 am CHILDREN'S CORNER LEARNING CENTER(tutor time)SMW04A

7:42 am 70/74 E MAIN STSMW04A

7:43 am E MAIN ST @ N MESIER AVESMW04A

7:44 am SPRING ST @ PELHAM PLSMW04A

7:45 am W MAIN ST @ SCHOOL STSMW04A

7:47 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW04A



Route:SMW04P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW04P

2:51 pm W MAIN ST @ SCHOOL STSMW04P

2:53 pm SPRING ST @ PELHAM PLSMW04P

2:54 pm E MAIN ST @ N MESIER AVESMW04P

2:55 pm 70/74 E MAIN STSMW04P

2:57 pm CHILDREN'S CORNER LEARNING CENTER(tutor time)SMW04P

2:59 pm 17 WIDMER RDSMW04P

3:01 pm WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DRSMW04P

3:08 pm 52/54 DEGARMO HILLS RDSMW04P

3:09 pm DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DRSMW04P

3:11 pm 3 HI VIEW RDSMW04P

3:14 pm 1352 ROUTE 376SMW04P

3:25 pm WESSEL RD@PINE GROVESMW04P



Route:SMW05A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:11 am 4 ALBERTANNA CTSMW05A

7:26 am 22/20 JULIE DRSMW05A

7:32 am BROWN RD @ TELLER AVESMW05A

7:32 am MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East)SMW05A

7:36 am PYE LN @ ROCK RDSMW05A

7:36 am PYE LN@BEATTY RDSMW05A

7:40 am 19 BALDWIN DRSMW05A

7:44 am 18 LAKE ONIAD DRSMW05A

7:53 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW05A



Route:SMW05P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW05P

3:00 pm 18 LAKE ONIAD DRSMW05P

3:02 pm 75 KENT ROADSMW05P

3:03 pm 21 PIPPIN LANESMW05P

3:05 pm 19 BALDWIN DRSMW05P

3:05 pm 13 MACINTOSH LNSMW05P

3:09 pm PYE LN@BEATTY RDSMW05P

3:14 pm MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East)SMW05P

3:15 pm TELLER AVE @ BROWN RDSMW05P

3:19 pm 22/20 JULIE DRSMW05P

3:26 pm 3 TRINKA LNSMW05P

3:37 pm 4 ALBERTANNA CTSMW05P



Route:SMW06A RANDOLPH SHUTTLE

Anchor Name:RANDOLPH SCHOOL

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

7:04 am 45 LOGANS WAYSMW06A

7:08 am WINTER GREEN PL (END)SMW06A

7:16 am VANDERBUILT WAY@ROOSEVELT DRSMW06A

7:21 am VIRGINIA AVE@SHIRLEY AVESMW06A

7:23 am SHIRLEY AVE @ SHARON DRSMW06A

7:27 am RIDGE RD @ ASPEN CTSMW06A

7:28 am RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RDSMW06A

7:30 am VALLEY RD @ BRIAR CTSMW06A

7:37 am OLD STATE RD @ BIG ELM RDSMW06A

7:39 am ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUNDSMW06A

7:44 am SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DRSMW06A

7:47 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW06A

7:56 am RANDOLPH SCHOOLSMW06A



Route:SMW06P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT 

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ON TO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW06P

2:56 pm ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUNDSMW06P

3:05 pm VALLEY RD @ BRIAR CTSMW06P

3:07 pm RIDGE RD @ VALLEY RDSMW06P

3:12 pm SHIRLEY AVE @ SHARON DRSMW06P

3:13 pm VIRGINIA AVE@SHIRLEY AVESMW06P

3:23 pm VANDERBUILT WAY@ROOSEVELT DRSMW06P

3:31 pm WINTER GREEN PL (END)SMW06P

3:33 pm QUAIL RUN @ SEAN DRSMW06P

3:35 pm 45 LOGANS WAYSMW06P

3:49 pm RT 52@BRIAR HILL RDSMW06P


